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AGENDA

North End Neighborhood Association
May 27, 2020 7:00 PM
Zoom Virtual Meeting
http://boardmeeting.northendboise.org/

BOARD MEMBERS

Mark Baltes, President

Chris Wagener VP, Public Safety/Grants John Lewellyn Newsletter/Ads & HPSF
Autumn Street Secretary & Communications | Courtney Brumbach Block 75
James Jones Treasurer Tory Spengler Block 75
Anne Hausrath Streets Co-Chair Marcia Lynn
Julie Varin Harrison Blvd Sherri Battazzo Historic Preservation
MEETING AGENDA
Topic Responsible Party Minutes .?It;':
1 Welcome Mark Baltes - President 5 7:00
2 Roll Call Autumn Street - Secretary 2 7:05
Previous Month’s Minutes Approval Autumn Street - Secretary 3 7:07
GUEST ITEMS
Better Change for East Downtown Dan Everhard 25 7:10
Neighborhood Watch Messaging Marcia Lynn 20 7:35
NENA Aid Program John Llewellyn 10 7:55
STANDING ITEMS
8 Treasurer’s Report James Jones - Treasurer 5 8:05
9 | HPSF Update Gruntwerks & John Llewellyn 5 8:10
10 | Streets Committee Anne Hausrath 10 8:15
11 | Block 75 Committee Mark Baltes - President 5 8:25
12 | Neighborhood Plan Committee Update Mark Baltes - President 5 8:30
13 | New Business Mark Baltes 10 8:35
14 | Adjourn Mark Baltes 8:45
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